
SWIMMING HELPERS

Swimming dates are from Monday 10th to Friday 21st  November. Please tick 
the boxes below on the days you will be available to help. Return to the school 
office as soon as possible. Thank you. 
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November), will be swimming from 1.15pm to 2.15pm

GROUP 2 (Week 7) – Year 3 to 7 (Monday 17th to Friday 21st November), 
will be swimming from 1.15pm to 2.15pm

If you can help with swimming please complete the section below and 
return to the school office as soon as possible. 

WE NEED TO COLLATE HELPERS ASAP. 
THANK YOU FOR YOUR ASSISTANCE.

Regards
Vicki

SWIMMING HELPERS: (Please tick appropriate boxes)

NAME: _____________________________________________ (Please print)

GROUP 1 (Week 6)  – Prep to Year 2 (Monday 10th to Friday 14th November),
Monday, Nov 10 Tuesday, Nov 11 Wednesday, Nov 12 Thursday, Nov 13 Friday, Nov 14

GROUP 2 (Week 7) – Year 3 to 7 (Monday 17th to Friday 21st November),
Monday, Nov 17 Tuesday, Nov 18 Wednesday, Nov 19 Thursday, Nov 20 Friday, Nov 21

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


